
Campaign Finance Report
Arizona Integrity PAC

Committee #: 100276

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Acosta, Luis

PO Box 1956, Phoenix, AZ 85001

Phone: (480) 382-6853

Email: arizonaintegritypac@gmail.com

2022 Pre-Primary Election
2022

July 21, 2022

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: July 1, 2022-July 16, 2022

Summary of Finances
$122,999.69 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$172,999.69 

Report ID: 233378

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State



Pre-Primary Election100276 Arizona Integrity PAC
Covers 07/01/2022 to 07/16/2022Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity Filed on 07/21/2022

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$50,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$50,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$0.00 

$162,500.00 

$57,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,629.84 

$47,853.73 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$220,000.00 

$53,483.57 



Pre-Primary Election

Covers 07/01/2022 to 07/16/2022

100276 Arizona Integrity PAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs Cycle To DateAmountDate

Arizona Multihousing Association BGF

818 N 1st St, Phoenix, AZ 85004

07/01/2022 $50,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$50,000.00 

Contributions from Corps and LLCsTrans. Type:

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$50,000.00 

Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs

3Filed on 07/21/2022



Pre-Primary Election

Covers 07/01/2022 to 07/16/2022

100276 Arizona Integrity PAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

4Filed on 07/21/2022


