

Campaign Finance Report

Arizona Integrity PAC
Committee #: 100276
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Acosta, Luis

PO Box 1956, Phoenix, AZ 85001

Phone: (480) 382-6853

Email: arizonaintegritypac@gmail.com

2022 Pre-Primary Election

Election Cycle: 2022

Date Filed: July 21, 2022

Reporting Period: July 1, 2022-July 16, 2022

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period: \$122,999.69
Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period: \$50,000.00
Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period: \$0.00
Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period: \$172,999.69

Report ID: 233378

100276 Arizona Integrity PAC Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$162,500.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$57,500.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$220,000.00

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
·		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,629.84
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,853.73
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$53,483.57
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$0.00			

100276 Arizona Integrity PAC

Pre-Primary Election Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State Covers 07/01/2022 to 07/16/2022

Schodule CAh Contributions from Cornerations/ I Co

Schedule	C4b - Contributions from Corporations/LLCs	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Arizona Multihousing Association BGF	07/01/2022	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Address:	818 N 1st St, Phoenix, AZ 85004		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from Corps and LLCs			
Total of Contributions from Corps/LLCs				
Total of Refunds Given				
Net Total of Cont	ributions from Corps/LLCs		\$50,000.00	

3

Filed on 07/21/2022

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 07/01/2022 to 07/16/2022

4